Medical.Tubing.Solutions.
Altera.MT-PBX.(D*/D*)
Dual.Wall.Heat.Shrink.Tubing
MT 1000 MT 2000 MT 3000 MT 5000 MT 5500 MT 6000 MT-PBX (D*) MT-PBX (D*/D*) MT-FEP MT-LWA
Shrink Ratio 2:1 2.5:1 2:1 2:1 2:1 4:1 3:1 3:1 Up to 1.6:1 2:1 or 3:1
Material Fluoropolymer Polyolefin Fluoropolymer Polyolefin Polyolefin Polyolefin PEBA PEBA Fluoropolymer Polyolefin
Flexibility Semi-Rigid Semi-Rigid Flexible Flexible Very Flexible Flexible Flex-Rigid* Flex-Rigid* Semi-Rigid Flexible

Ordering description Specify TE description and color (for example MT-PBX72/72-040-020-006-X-STK).
For non-standard sizes please contact your local TE Sales Representative.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description
As Supplied Recovered
Inside Diameter
(D)
Minimum
Inside Diameter
(d)
Maximum
Wall Thickness (W)
Minimum Maximum Nominal
in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm.
MT-PBX72/72-040-020-006-* 0.040 1.02 0.020 0.51 0.005 0.13 0.007 0.18 0.006 0.15
MT-PBX72/72-063-032-006-* 0.063 1.60 0.032 0.81 0.005 0.13 0.007 0.18 0.006 0.15
MT-PBX72/72-093-047-008-* 0.093 2.36 0.047 1.19 0.007 0.18 0.009 0.23 0.008 0.20
MT-PBX72/72-100-050-008-* 0.100 2.54 0.050 1.27 0.007 0.18 0.009 0.23 0.008 0.20
MT-PBX72/72-125-063-008-* 0.125 3.18 0.063 1.60 0.007 0.18 0.009 0.23 0.008 0.20
MT-PBX72/72-188-094-008-* 0.188 4.77 0.094 2.38 0.007 0.18 0.009 0.23 0.008 0.20
MT-PBX72/72-250-125-010-* 0.250 6.35 0.125 3.17 0.008 0.20 0.012 0.30 0.010 0.25
*Outer wall/inner wall evenly distributed.
Altera TUBING LINE
For More Information
Technical Support